

ONEIDA COUNTY COLLEGE CORPS PRELIMINARY EMPLOYER

Anthony J. Picente Jr.
Oneida County Executive

APPLICATION Summer 2024

Applicat	tion Instructions:
Complete application and return with a copy of your worker Name of Employer:	er's comp certificate. Return address located at bottom of applica Date:
Mailing Address:	•
Contact Person:	Contact Person Phone Number:
Contact Person Email:	
	Oneida County Payroll. Employers will be billed for
**Interns are paid \$15.00 for up to 200 hours on 6 50% of the wages upon completion of the i	
**Interns are paid \$15.00 for up to 200 hours on 6 50% of the wages upon completion of the i	Oneida County Payroll. Employers will be billed for internship. Program runs May through August host intern(s)
**Interns are paid \$15.00 for up to 200 hours on 6 50% of the wages upon completion of the i	Oneida County Payroll. Employers will be billed for internship. Program runs May through August host intern(s)
**Interns are paid \$15.00 for up to 200 hours on 6 50% of the wages upon completion of the i We are willing to Please list name(s) of intern(s) if you have one selected a	Oneida County Payroll. Employers will be billed for internship. Program runs May through August host intern(s) already:

Application Deadline—June 1

Return this application and your worker's comp cert to:

Arthur Rapp Jr., Special Projects Corrdinator Oneida County Workforce Development 209 Elizabeth St (Paul Building) 3rd Floor Utica, NY 13501

Email: arapp@ocgov.net; phone: (315)798-3679